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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 8 Men, 50m Backstroke 11 years and older
16.11.2025. - 16:53 Results
Limiti 17-18 god. 17 - 18: 33.64

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 37.20 253
2. ELCIC, Uros 14 Mornar 37.88 240
3. MIHAJLOVIC, Matija 14 Tri Delfina 39.15 217
4. CIROVIC, Petar 14 Crvena Zvezda 41.12 187

Limit

5. LACMANOVIC, Vasilije 14 Bonatti 41.27 185
Limit

6. NESIC, Jakov 14 11. April 41.43 183
Limit

7. IVANKOVIC, Nikola 14 Mornar 41.57 181
Limit

8. MILADINOVIC, Mihailo 14 Mornar 41.91 177
Limit

9. OBRADOVIC, Kosta 14 Plavi Talas 42.01 176
Limit

10. RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11. April 42.26 173
Limit

11. CACIC, Viktor 14 Tas 011 43.59 157
Limit

12. BOROKIC, Oliver 14 Mornar 44.04 152
Limit

13. ZIVKOVIC, Dimitrije 14 Plavi Talas 44.30 150
Limit

14. DESPOTOVIC, Nikola 14 BPK 44.50 148
Limit

15. JORGACEVIC, Andrej 14 Plavi Talas 46.34 131
Limit

16. STETIN, Aleksej 14 11. April 47.26 123
Limit

17. VALJIC, Lav 14 Usce 47.45 122
Limit

18. SPASOJEVIC, Aleksandar 14 Panta Rei 47.50 121
Limit

19. BREBERINA, Filip 14 Plavi Talas 49.22 109
Limit

20. MILENKOVIC, Stefan 14 Crvena Zvezda 51.25 97
Limit

21. SPOLJARIC, Ilija 14 Barakuda 53.40 85
Limit
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 8, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Pioniri B, 11 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

22. STEVANOVIC, Uros 14 Vracar 53.98 83
Limit

DSQ KRASENININ, Evgenii 14 Plavi Talas

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 33.97 333
2. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 34.43 320
3. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 Plavi Talas 36.32 272
4. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 36.44 269
5. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 BPK 37.59 245
6. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 37.70 243
7. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 38.96 220
8. BABOCAJIC, Kosta 13 Vracar 40.24 200
9. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 13 Panta Rei 41.64 180

Limit

10. DROBNJAKOVIC, Petar 13 Mornar 44.39 149
Limit

11. MATOVIC, Andrija 13 Bonatti 44.62 147
Limit

12. OBRADOVIC, Jovan 13 Tri Delfina 46.62 128
Limit

13. RISTIC, Aleksandar 13 Mornar 46.65 128
Limit

14. RADOVIC, Marko 13 Plavi Talas 46.94 126
Limit

15. MILOSEVIC, Ilija 13 11. April 47.46 122
Limit

16. RADOVANOVIC, Lazar 13 Bonatti 47.56 121
Limit

17. MILJANOVIC, Milos 13 Sigma 47.69 120
Limit

18. LUKIC, Filip 13 Sigma 52.31 91
Limit

19. BLAGOJEVIC, Aleksandar 13 11. April 53.72 84
Limit

20. BOJOVIC, Mihajlo 13 11. April 55.19 77
Limit

DSQ LAVACEK, Mateja 13 Novi Beograd 011
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 8, Men, 50m Backstroke

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 28.67 554
2. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 30.81 446
3. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 31.74 408
4. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 31.82 405
5. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 31.95 400
6. ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 32.52 379
7. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 33.05 361
8. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 33.68 341
9. HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 33.82 337

10. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 34.13 328
11. GORCIC, Vukasin 12 Mornar 34.37 321
12. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 35.07 302
13. VIDENOVIC, Pavle 12 Tas 011 35.98 280
14. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 Bonatti 36.11 277
15. JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 36.53 267
16. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 36.60 266
17. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 Plavi Talas 36.83 261
18. DEVIC, Teodor 12 Novi Beograd 011 37.16 254
19. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 37.17 254
20. KARADZOLE, Boris 11 Bonatti 37.26 252
21. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 37.54 246
22. RODIC, Stevan 11 Tri Delfina 37.83 241

Limit

23. LONCAR, Igor 12 Novi Beograd 011 37.98 238
Limit

24. VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 38.60 227
Limit

25. NERIC, Petar 12 Barakuda 39.21 216
Limit

26. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 39.64 209
Limit

27. ZIVANOVIC, Luka 11 Bonatti 39.79 207
Limit

28. GOJAK, Pavle 12 Barakuda 40.03 203
Limit

29. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 Plavi Talas 40.14 201
Limit

30. NANUSEVIC, Jovan 12 Bonatti 40.59 195
Limit

31. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 40.94 190
Limit

32. CIRKOVIC, Lazar 11 Crvena Zvezda 41.28 185
Limit

33. PESTERAC, Djordje 12 Mornar 42.07 175
Limit
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 8, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

34. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 42.47 170
Limit

35. PETKOVIC, Milutin 12 Bonatti 47.96 118
Limit

36. DJOKIC, Vuk 12 Tas 011 52.63 89
Limit

37. JELACA, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 52.81 88
Limit

38. BANJAC, Mateja 12 Sigma 53.44 85
Limit

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 29.27 520
2. ILIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 30.22 473
3. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 30.25 471
4. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 30.93 441
5. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 31.42 421
6. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 32.22 390
7. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 33.16 358
8. MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 Crvena Zvezda 33.28 354
9. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 33.53 346

10. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 33.77 339
11. BASCAREVIC, Luka 10 Tri Delfina 34.62 314
12. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 34.81 309
13. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 34.90 307
14. JOVANOVIC, Dimitrije 09 Sigma 35.63 288

Limit

15. NIKOLIC, Milos 09 Crvena Zvezda 36.69 264
Limit

16. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 37.02 257
Limit

17. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 37.53 247
Limit

18. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 37.87 240
Limit

19. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 37.97 238
Limit

20. RADOVIC, Mihailo 10 Sigma 38.14 235
Limit

21. NIKOLIC, Filip 09 Tas 011 38.46 229
Limit

22. TANASKOVIC, Pavle 09 Tas 011 41.24 186
Limit

23. BASIC, Ognjen 10 Usce 41.45 183
Limit
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 8, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

24. VUJOVIC, Andrej 10 Novi Beograd 011 44.02 153
Limit

25. CADJENOVIC, Miljan 10 Tas 011 45.38 139
Limit

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Novi Beograd 011 27.03 661
2. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 27.57 623
3. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Crvena Zvezda 28.55 561
4. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 30.07 480
5. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Novi Beograd 011 30.53 458
6. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 30.97 439
7. MALJKOVIC, Aljosa 07 Novi Beograd 011 31.10 434
8. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 31.18 430
9. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 31.28 426

10. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 31.49 418
11. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 31.55 415
12. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 31.77 407
13. VULIC, Misha 07 Crvena Zvezda 32.13 393
14. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Partizan 32.30 387
15. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 33.38 351
16. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Usce 33.57 345
17. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 34.20 326

Limit

18. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 34.22 325
Limit

19. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 36.26 273
Limit

20. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 37.39 249
Limit

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Mornar 27.20 649
2. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 30.89 443
3. PERISIC, Stefan 03 Tri Delfina 31.37 423
4. ZLATANOVIC, Luka 05 Sigma 33.76 339

Pioniri

1. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 33.97 333
2. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 34.43 320
3. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 Plavi Talas 36.32 272
4. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 36.44 269
5. RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 37.20 253
6. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 BPK 37.59 245
7. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 37.70 243
8. ELCIC, Uros 14 Mornar 37.88 240
9. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 38.96 220
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 8, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts

10. MIHAJLOVIC, Matija 14 Tri Delfina 39.15 217
11. BABOCAJIC, Kosta 13 Vracar 40.24 200
12. CIROVIC, Petar 14 Crvena Zvezda 41.12 187

Limit

13. LACMANOVIC, Vasilije 14 Bonatti 41.27 185
Limit

14. NESIC, Jakov 14 11. April 41.43 183
Limit

15. IVANKOVIC, Nikola 14 Mornar 41.57 181
Limit

16. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 13 Panta Rei 41.64 180
Limit

17. MILADINOVIC, Mihailo 14 Mornar 41.91 177
Limit

18. OBRADOVIC, Kosta 14 Plavi Talas 42.01 176
Limit

19. RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11. April 42.26 173
Limit

20. CACIC, Viktor 14 Tas 011 43.59 157
Limit

21. BOROKIC, Oliver 14 Mornar 44.04 152
Limit

22. ZIVKOVIC, Dimitrije 14 Plavi Talas 44.30 150
Limit

23. DROBNJAKOVIC, Petar 13 Mornar 44.39 149
Limit

24. DESPOTOVIC, Nikola 14 BPK 44.50 148
Limit

25. MATOVIC, Andrija 13 Bonatti 44.62 147
Limit

26. JORGACEVIC, Andrej 14 Plavi Talas 46.34 131
Limit

27. OBRADOVIC, Jovan 13 Tri Delfina 46.62 128
Limit

28. RISTIC, Aleksandar 13 Mornar 46.65 128
Limit

29. RADOVIC, Marko 13 Plavi Talas 46.94 126
Limit

30. STETIN, Aleksej 14 11. April 47.26 123
Limit

31. VALJIC, Lav 14 Usce 47.45 122
Limit

32. MILOSEVIC, Ilija 13 11. April 47.46 122
Limit
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 8, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts

33. SPASOJEVIC, Aleksandar 14 Panta Rei 47.50 121
Limit

34. RADOVANOVIC, Lazar 13 Bonatti 47.56 121
Limit

35. MILJANOVIC, Milos 13 Sigma 47.69 120
Limit

36. BREBERINA, Filip 14 Plavi Talas 49.22 109
Limit

37. MILENKOVIC, Stefan 14 Crvena Zvezda 51.25 97
Limit

38. LUKIC, Filip 13 Sigma 52.31 91
Limit

39. SPOLJARIC, Ilija 14 Barakuda 53.40 85
Limit

40. BLAGOJEVIC, Aleksandar 13 11. April 53.72 84
Limit

41. STEVANOVIC, Uros 14 Vracar 53.98 83
Limit

42. BOJOVIC, Mihajlo 13 11. April 55.19 77
Limit

DSQ LAVACEK, Mateja 13 Novi Beograd 011
DSQ KRASENININ, Evgenii 14 Plavi Talas

EXH PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Naisus 25.55 783


